
ST JOSEPH ’S college 
 

St. Joseph’s College DeLaSalle is an exempt charity and a company limited by guarantee, registered in England with company number 08061075 and has a 
registered address at Beulah Hill, London, SE19 3L 

Term Dates 2024 – 2025 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

INSET DAYs 
 

Monday 2nd - Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Closed to students 

1st Day of Autumn Term  
 

Wednesday 4th September 2024  

INSET DAY (Ethos Day) 
 

Friday 18th October 2024 Closed to students 

October Half Term Monday 21st – Tuesday 29th October 2024 

Back to School 
 

Wednesday 30th October 2024  

Last Day of Autumn Term 
 

Friday 20th December 2024 Christmas Holiday 

Spring Term 2025 

INSET DAY (Ethos & Wellbeing Day) 
 

Monday 6th January 2025 Closed to students 

1st Day of Spring Term 
 

Tuesday 7th January 2025  

February Half Term Monday 17th – Friday 21st February 2025 

Back to School 
 

Monday 24th February 2025  

Last Day of Spring Term 
 

Friday 4th April 2025 Easter Break 

Good Friday 
 

Friday 18th April 2025 School closed 

Easter Monday 
 

Monday 21st April 2025 School closed 

Summer Term 2025 

1st Day of Summer Term 
 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025  

May Bank Holiday 
 

Monday 5th May 2025 Early May Bank Holiday 

May Bank Holiday Monday 26th May 2024 Spring Bank Holiday 

May Half Term Monday 26th – Friday 30th May 2025 

Back to School 
 

Monday 2nd June 2025  

Last Day of Summer Term 
 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Summer Holiday 

 


